
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU18-60
Competitors: 8
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4. ROBBE DHONDT (1.dan)

8. FILIP KOTOWICZ (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LARS KINT JUDOCLUB MANSIO

ACHILLE D HONT JUDO TOP NIVEAU

ROBBE DHONDT JITSU-KWAI HAMME

ILKAY BOGAERT JUDOCLUB GEETBETS

NOAH SILVERSMET ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS

JASPER COENE YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

IMRAN DZHABELOV J.C. COLFONTAINE

FILIP KOTOWICZ J.C. LA CHENAIE

JUDOCLUB MANSIO

J.C. COLFONTAINE

ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

JUDOCLUB GEETBETS

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

J.C. LA CHENAIE


